CORE PRODUCTS
PRICE LIST
Prices Effective May 1, 2018
© Quanics, Inc. 2018
Toll Free - 877-782-6427
Phone - 502-992-8200
Fax - 502-812-1081
PO BOX 1520

Valve W/6 Outlets + 6 Cams for
distribution to SIX ZONES
385.73 327.87 250.72
PDS-DV-4605-AP Pre-Assembled 4000 Series K-Rain
Valve W/6 Outlets + 5 Cams for
distribution to FIVE ZONES
379.53 322.60 246.69
PDS-DV-4404-AP Pre-Assembled 4000 Series K-Rain
Valve W/4 Outlets + 4 Cams for
distribution to FOUR ZONES
427.84 363.66 278.10
PDS-DV-4403-AP Pre-Assembled 4000 Series K-Rain
Valve W/4 Outlets + 3 Cams for
distribution to THREE ZONES
404.67 343.97 263.04
PDS-DV-4402-AP Pre-Assembled 4000 Series K-Rain
Valve W/4 Outlets + 2 Cams for
distribution to TWO ZONES
381.43 324.21 247.93
Series 6000 Heavy-Duty/High-Pressure
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
PDS-DV-6606-AP Pre-Assembled 6000 Series K-Rain
Valve W/6 Outlets + 6 Cams for
distribution to SIX ZONES
467.63 397.48 303.96
PDS-DV-6605-AP Pre-Assembled 6000 Series K-Rain
Valve W/6 Outlets + 5 Cams for
distribution to FIVE ZONES
451.67 383.92 293.59
PDS-DV-6404-AP Pre-Assembled 6000 Series K-Rain

FPV-H62-4 420.20 357.17 273.13
FPV-H68-4 429.77 365.30 279.35
FPV-H84-4 493.62 419.57 320.85
FPV-H96-4 519.89 441.91 337.93
FPV-H102-4 612.86 520.93 398.36
GROMMETS
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
PDS-GT-.50-SCH40 1/2”, 1”, 1-1/4”, and 1-1/5”
schedule 40 grommets.  Easy to
install and watertight fit for
pressurized installations.
2.70 2.30 1.76
PDS-GT-1.00-SCH40 2.88 2.45 1.87
PDS-GT-1.25-SCH40 3.06 2.60 1.99
PDS-GT-1.5-SCH40 3.24 2.75 2.11
PDS-GT-2.0-SCH40 2”, 3” and 4” schedule 40 and 4”
SCH 40 & SDR35; and 6” SH 35
grommets.  The 2” grommet is for
pressurized or gravity installations,
and the 3”, 4” and 6” grommets are

1.65 1.40 1.07
PDS-ZOS-100 2.10 1.79 1.37
PDS-ZOS-125/150 2.15 1.82 1.39
PDS-ZOS-200 3.65 3.10 2.37
�4
FLOW DIVIDER/DIRECTOR
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
GDS-Z300 Flow Divider with 4”  SCH 40/SDR
35 Versa-Tee Inlet/Outlet
30.00 25.50 19.50
GDS-Z300-D Flow Director with 4”  SCH 40/SDR
35 Versa-Tee Inlet/Outlet
45.78 38.91 29.76
EFFLUENT DISCHARGE
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
PDS-ED-S40-HH-1.25 Simplex SCH 40 High Head 1.25” 117.50 99.88 76.38
PDS-ED-S40-HH-1.5 Simplex SCH 40 High Head 1.5” 120.00 102.00 78.00
PDS-ED-S40-HH-2.0 Simplex SCH 40 High Head 2.0” 137.50 116.88 89.38
PDS-ED-S40-HH-1.25-D Duplex SCH 40 High Head 1.25” 135.00 114.75 87.75
PDS-ED-S40-HH-1.5-D Duplex SCH 40 High Head 1.5” 157.50 133.88 102.38
PDS-ED-S40-HH-2.0-D Duplex SCH 40 High Head 2.0 ” 190.00 161.50 123.50
PDS-ED-S40-LH-1.25 Simplex SCH 40 Low Head 1.25” 112.50 95.63 73.13
PDS-ED-S40-LH-1.5 Simplex SCH 40 Low Head 1.5” 117.50 99.88 76.38
PDS-ED-S40-LH-2.0 Simplex SCH 40 Low Head 2.0” 135.00 114.75 87.75
PDS-ED-S40-LH-1.25-D Duplex SCH 40 Low Head 1.25" 147.50 125.38 95.88
PDS-ED-S40-LH-1.5-D Duplex SCH 40 Low Head 1.5” 152.50 129.63 99.13
PDS-ED-S40-LH-2.0-D Duplex SCH 40 Low Head 2.0” 182.50 155.13 118.63
PDS-ED-S40-DB-1.25 Simplex SCH 40 Drain Back 1.25” 52.50 44.63 34.13
PDS-ED-S40-DB-1.5 Simplex SCH 40 Drain Back 1.5” 55.00 46.75 35.75
PDS-ED-S40-DB-2.0 Simplex SCH 40 Drain Back 2.0” 120.00 102.00 78.00
PDS-ED-S40-DB-1.25-D Duplex SCH 40 Drain Back 1.25” 75.00 63.75 48.75
PDS-ED-S40-DB-1.5-D Duplex SCH 40 Drain Back 1.5” 130.00 110.50 84.50
PDS-ED-S40-DB-2.0-D Duplex SCH 40 Drain Back 2.0” 155.00 131.75 100.75
PDS-ED-S80-HH-1.25 Simplex SCH 80 High Head 1.25” 590.00 501.50 383.50
PDS-ED-S80-HH-2.0 Simplex SCH 80 High Head 2.0” 802.50 682.13 521.63
EFFLUENT DISCHARGE (Continued on next page)
�5
EFFLUENT DISCHARGE (Continued)
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
PDS-ED-S80-HH-1.25-D Duplex SCH 80 High Head 1.25” 717.50 609.88 466.38
PDS-ED-S80-HH-2.0-D Duplex SCH 80 High Head -2.0” 930.00 790.50 604.50
PDS-ED-S80-DB-1.25 Simplex SCH 80 Drain Back 1.25” 437.50 371.88 284.38
PDS-ED-S80-DB-2.0 Simplex SCH 80 - Drain Back 2.0” 540.00 459.00 351.00
PDS-ED-S80-DB-1.25-D Duplex SCH 80 Drain Back 1.25” 540.00 459.00 351.00
PDS-ED-S80-DB-2.0-D Duplex SCH 80 Drain Back 2.0” 617.50 524.88 401.38
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Model/Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
PDS-ED-EFE-1.25 Low Pressure external flex1.25” 20.00 17.00 13.00
PDS-ED-EFE-1.5 Low pressure external flex1.5” 20.00 17.00 13.00
PDS-ED-EFE-2.0 Low pressure external flex 2.” 22.50 19.13 14.63
PDS-ED-EFE-HP-1.25 High pressure external flex 1.25” 170.00 144.50 110.50
PDS-ED-EFE-HP-2.0 High pressure external flex  2.0” 170.00 144.50 110.50
PDS-ED-S40-CWK-1.25 Cold Weather Kit SCH 40 1.25” 17.50 14.88 11.38
PDS-ED-S40-CWK-1.5 Cold Weather Kit SCH 40 1.5” 17.50 14.88 11.38
PDS-ED-S40-CWK-2.0 Cold Weather Kit SCH 40 2.0” 20.00 17.00 13.00
PDS-ED-S80-CWK-1.25 Cold Weather Kit SCH 80 1.25” 40.00 34.00 26.00
PDS-ED-S80-CWK-2.0 Cold Weather Kit SCH 80 2.0” 62.50 53.13 40.63
�6
LIDS, RISERS, ADAPTERS, BASINS & MISC
22” Diameter
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
RB-L-22 22” Lid 42.98 36.53 27.94
RB-R-22x6 22" x 6" Riser 46.25 39.31 30.06
RB-R-22x12 22" x 12” Riser 61.41 52.19 39.91
RB-RTA-22X2 22" x 2" Retrofit Tank Adapter 60.70 51.60 39.46
26” Diameter
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
RB-L-26 26” Lid 51.91 44.12 33.74
RB-R-26x6 26” x 6" Riser 60.89 51.76 39.58
RB-R-26x12 26” x 12” Riser 69.61 59.17 45.24
RB-R-26x18 26” x 18” Riser 96.54 82.06 62.75
RB-R-26x38 26” x 38" Riser 151.93 129.14 98.75
RB-RTA-26X2 26” x 2" Retrofit Tank Adapter 64.63 54.93 42.01
Basin Assemblies
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
RB-BAS-22x12 22" x 12” Basin Assembly 151.29 128.60 98.34
RB-BAS-26x12 26” x 12” Basin Assembly 171.60 145.86 111.54
RB-BAS-26X18 26” x 18” Basin Assembly 181.28 154.09 117.83
RB-BAS-26x38 26” x 38" Basin Assembly 250.51 212.93 162.83
Accessories
Part Number Description MSRP Contractor Wholesale
RB-GAS-22/26 22”/26”  Gasket Pack 4.84 4.11 3.15
RB-LS-22/26 22”/26” Screw Pack 6.20 5.27 4.03
�7
Purchase Terms and Warranty
The following Purchase Terms and Warranty apply to all sales of products by Quanics. Your purchase of
Quanics products is confirmation of your acceptance.   The Purchase Terms and Warranty may be